AFOS-28

CATERHAM

PAROSE

ASIAMN FESTIVAL OF SPEED

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

IASIAN FESTIVAL OF SPEED

| Caterham Championship SEPANG INTERNATIONAL CIRCUIT 5.543 km
Race 2 6/9/2015 16:25 .
Race (10 Laps) started at 16:28:40

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm St S2 S3 S4 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm St

(33) Gilbert Ang

1 16:31:13.452 2:31.085 33.367 34.942 44.003 38.773
2 16:33:39.088 2:25.636 28.749 34.720 43.420 38.747
3 16:36:04.743 2:25.655 28.655 34.645 43.595 38.760
4 16:38:30.557 2:25.814 29.000 34.703 43.235 38.876
5 16:40:56.308 2:25.751 28.898 34.680 43.266 38.907
6 16:43:21.460 2:25.152 28.641 34.539 43.359 38.613
7 16:45:47.836 2:26.376 29.398 34.663 43.398 38.917
8 16:48:13.598 2:25.762 28.755 34.587 43.457 38.963
9 16:50:39.436 2:25.838 28.869 34.514 43.437 39.018
10 16:53:05.063 2:25.627 28.804 34.459 43.406 38.958

(53) Mikko Nassi

1 16:31:25.967 2:42.734 36.177 37.564 47.066 41.927
2 16:34:02.949 2:36.982 31.461 36.908 46.815 41.798
3 16:36:39.055 2:36.106 31.353 36.728 46.434 41.591
4 16:39:14.411 2:35.356 31.359 36.500 46.044 41.453
5 16:41:49.458 2:35.047 31.347 36.447 46.012 41.241
6 16:44:24.370 2:34.912 31.218 36.268 46.000 41.426
7 16:46:58.712 2:34.342 31.223 36.218 45.618 41.283
8 16:49:33.787 2:35.075 30.911 36.319 46.232 41.613
9 16:52:07.752 2:33.965 30.763 36.174 45.697 41.331
10 16:54:42.102 2:34.350 30.971 36.153 45.698 41.528

(10) Fikri Rahim

1 16:31:29.030 2:43.776 36.400 37.269 47.699 42.408
2 16:34:09.708 2:40.678 32.806 37.628 47.607 42.637
3 16:36:49.615 2:39.907 32.628 37.569 47.491 42.219
4 16:39:29.735 2:40.120 32.596 37.392 47.577 42.555
5 16:42:08.518 2:38.783 32.000 37.157 47.520 42.106
6 16:44:47.007 2:38.489 32.177 37.367 47.316 41.629
7 16:47:25.237 2:38.230 32.073 37.252 47.208 41.697
8 16:50:29.460 3:04.223 31.917 37.468 47.203 1:07.635
9 16:53:10.697 2:41.237 33.312 37.459 47.976 42.490

(35) Sidgi Ahmad

1 16:31:28.565 2:44.529 36.267 38.160 47.494 42.608
2 16:34:09.493 2:40.928 32.369 38.000 47.738 42.821
3 16:36:50.124 2:40.631 32.360 38.738 47.222 42.311
4 16:39:28.967 2:38.843 31.589 37.451 47.516 42.287
5 16:42:08.579 2:39.612 32.290 37.348 47.271 42.703
6 16:44:47.451 2:38.872 31.895 37.271 47.290 42.416
7 16:47:25.109 2:37.658 31.400 37.216 47.020 42.022
8 16:50:04.582 2:39.473 31.726 38.013 47.319 42.415
9 16:52:44.021 2:39.439 32.262 37.262 47.410 42.505
10 16:55:22.797 2:38.776 32.318 37.245 46.945 42.268

Orbits
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